VA2 27
VG

BLANCPAIN~
GT SERIES /}’5‘1’?'

“ THE ONE MAKE RACE FESTIVAL 2018 FUJI SUMMER 1 2
21-22.July.2018 T8 e

TOYOTA GAZOO Racing 86/BRZ Race 2018 Clubman Series 5L

86/BRZ /57<> BNR TR 24 201817121) 6:00
Y
\E FUJIOPEEDWAY EXHRR Weather :Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No N c Type Best Ti L G Ave.
os No ame ar yp est Time ap ap km/h
1 70 [¥F #E OTG DL 86 86 2'06.892 4 129.455
2 25 k& XNn SyYERL-VV7°86 86 2'07.122 4 0230 0230 129.221
3 84 EERET h—1y786BSrevo 86 2'07.156 4 0264 0.034 129.186
4 62 RBRRZE=- CSK Racing 86 86 2'07.858 4 0966 0.702 128.477
5 710 #AE #% h—RELURN—51 7786 86 2'07.893 4  1.001 0.035 128.442
6 413 HEAME 77y9AHD-ML86BS 86 2'08.306 3 1.414 0.413 128.028
7 758 Rk EH C4 i [E86RacingBS 86 2'08.346 4 1454 0.040 127.988
8 463 19 BS ORSO 463R 86 86 2'08.555 5 1.663 0.209 127.780
9 89 thE=RE CG ROBOT BRZ BS BRZ 2'08.671 4 1779 0.116 127.665
10 16 KAL1{= ForceN& 1% EED86 86 2'08.685 3 1.793 0.014 127.651
11 205 TFiE foth THIF L OGAWAS6 DL 86 2'08.925 4 2,033 0240 127.414
M 12 22 FEEH -3 KLU 4vR'86 86 2'09.017 4 2125 0.092 127.323
13 510 R4 &¥ FKhhIA'YE 7386 86 2'09.125 4 2233 0108 127.216
14 9  HW =W FORCE#yYHE % EED8S6 86 2'09.393 3 2501 0.268 126.953
15 315 i3 B4 T-NAORYU&KR BRZ BRZ 2'09.722 4 2830 0.329 126.631
ek hedek DJ.J:AD—ZH:'.*ﬁ Avokdok
16 405 /MR FiK UEE)EYN (T LEH86 86 2'09.787 4  2.895 0.065 126.567
17 141 GH E— 434147186 86 2'09.805 4 2913 0.018 126.550
18 52 $HEH NUTECY:ytNch 386 86 2'09.910 5 3018 0.105 126.448
19 196 M E# SGRY*EILF44DL%86 86 2'10.006 5 3.114 0.096 126.354
20 962 @HZFA 731—2’86Werkstatt 86 2'10.028 5 3.136 0.022 126.333
21 43 ERES TR-Factory86DXL 86 2'10.091 6 3199 0.063 126.272
22 803 fEiE hth SGP M86 86 2'10.252 6 3360 0.161 126.116
23 757 jctﬁ fEA RSAT A#8S.5.P86 86 2'10.266 5 3374 0.014 126.102
24 54 HERZ YMS {25 X860y F—5F 86 2'10.408 5 3516 0.142 125.965
25 528 SEEEXR KC86 86 2'10.424 5 3532 0.016 125.949
26 124 W2 @H C-ENG 799MS 86 86 2'10.519 6  3.627 0.095 125.858
27 350 KB BT Pmu7a—-A"NAVULS6II 86 2'10.612 5 3720 0.093 125.768
28 69 CHOI DONGSEOB Family-SP7-86 86 2'10.679 5  3.787 0.067 125.703
29 91 MK BF— MASIDI-KF&}A'86 86 2'11.046 4 4154 0.367 125.351
30 168 FiF #4H RIEEHYUZiigs 86 2'11.054 4 4162 0.008 125344
Pricde e u_tBl/_xHjiﬁ ek
31 94 HHHE CABANALZHFVI 86 86 2'11.171 4 4279 0.117 125232
32 280 HEEA epsomsalt.jp 86 86 2'11.213 4 4321 0042 125192
33 8838 @A {EN CP55 3yMLR 86 86 2'13.022 6 6.130 1.809 123.489
34 210 #INH 86 86 2'14.573 5 7.681 1.551 122.066
35 618 &l —H 54F7—h-86 86 2'16.156 5 9264 1.583 120.647
36 24 THLCH HEML-Y09'86R 86 2'20.737 5 13.845 4.581 116.720
ok SESBHSEL A [\ (2'45.173 - 130%)
2 Pk B 1yh&IyhIUL 86 86 FHE
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